[N
ECH1014]]

D\

CG1023

CG1025

[1000]

ﬂ [1000]

28 M12x40 - 8.8

2 M12x40 - 8.8

CG1026

Y \
JANAN

CG1037

~

GC1000

1

@

Y

2 M12x40 - 8.8

2 M16x50 - 8.8

M12x50 - 8.8

Vue 3D

2M12X40‘88 (

M12x50 - 8.8 _—
M12x50 - 8.8 _=

M12x40-8.8 _— ']

2 M12x40 - 8.8

NS
<
/NQNY

2 M12x50 - 8.8

28 M12x40 - 8.8

2 M12x50 - 8.8

GC1039

CG1040

CG1038
CG1022
CG1027
4
//
CG1044
P

e /<
| CG1021
——

‘/‘
GC1001

Pl r>
P am T?
M12x40 - 8.8

<4
[ rly
"
197
| A
gy
1<)
LA 4!i?
HA ~a
gy
N AL |
2 '
NS

N

2 M12x40 - 8.8 \2 M12x40 -

2 M16x50 - 8.8
3 M12x50 - 8.8

CG1035

N\ ¥

[CG1042

\

[CRI1003

\Y N\

AN

AN

AN

AN}

\

2 M12x40 - 8.8

2 M12x40 - 8.8

1 M16x50 - 8.8

1 M16x50 - 8.8

8.8

:

RERRRRRA

[PORT1004] [CG1041] \ [CG1036) [CG1043]
GC1031 “ \|7 \\
, ‘ >
/ ,‘ &I, -l \ X
e s -
/ /9\ dqrat00(]] l/ jS ’ [ /
: 2% !
/ [ \Zﬁ% / 2 M12x40 - 8.8 /> M12x40 - 8.8
/; g g i
ﬂ | et 2 M12x40 - 8.8 9 M12X4O_jm/ i
] I M12x40 - 8.8
| i o M12x40 - 8.8 I
= ) : d / ) >
oAl I \\‘ ¢ 8 [ Z x40 - 8. x40 - 8.8,
i :%._ .\F W | //:/92° 12x40 - 8.8 3 M12x40 - 8.
Hh i I 21 | Mi2w0- 858
l [EcHots]] 1~ 1 % S M12x50 - 6.8 gl
" TN \{ 7 > Z Z
[4 3 M12x40 - 8.8 = . : %
CG1029) " 1) CRI1003 L7 A
mi | | ) 3 M12x40 - 8.8 /v/ \
ﬁ » M12xED - .5 2 5 i ’ j; 3 M12x40 - 8.8
— ::/9 | 0 9/ ) :;/‘ 2 M16x50 - 8.8
n:/’ / . ’j g N
LA / 9// < 4 _
Q:/a 3 M12x40 - 8.8 A 7 // j::_ | M12x40 - 8.8
1% / <[[/ ? j/QD
2 g N “
— é 3 M12x40 - 8.8 , ,/IJ.// : 19240 - 8.8 j;ﬁ
|' w12x50 K] I °§:2::_§\
T [1000 / / /\- 3Mi2xd0- 88 Q;>>r 7
G alt” - g
& > N / / ° B:;k/
M12x40 - 8.8% g
3 M12x40 - 8.8 / gy | / % = Y
3 ’ ‘ 1 2 M12x40 - 8.8 [ >
M12x50 - 8.8 it P / (= sall_| Y
2 M12x50 - 8.8 / | “ ‘ /’ M12x40 - 8.8 °’)/\E
12x40 - 8 ZM12x30-88, 1" o /, ]
2 M12x40 - 8.8 1 5
b 3 M12x40 - 8.8 °/ , ,/ b
) S °/ ;/
2 M12x50 - 8.8 °?Eﬁw 0,/
I 2 [
2 M12x40 - 8.8 /’
=
’ 3 M12x40 - 8.8 \2 M12x40 - 8.8 |_A| 1 M16x50 - 8.8
/’ 1 M16x50 - 8.8 '] %
2 M12x50 - 8.8 %
/ / 3 M12x40 - 8.8
6 M12x50 - 8.8
e 2 M12x40 - 8.8
2 M12x40 - 8.8
NOMENCLATURE _
S Repére | Quantité Nom Longueur(mm)
\W12¢40 - 8.8 | 1000 6 L100X10 100
AT1000 2 L120X80X10 120
CG1021 1 Tube @42.4X4 3,496
31204058 CG1022 1 Tube @42.4X4 3,712
CG1023 1 Tube @42.4X4 4,371
12040 - 5.5 CG1024 1 Tube @42.4X4 5,678
CG1025 1 Tube @42.4X4 4,528
CG1026 1 Tube @42.4X4 3,496
CG1027 1 Tube @42.4X4 3,496
3 M12x40 - 8.8 CG1028 1 Tube @42.4X4 1,272
3M12x40 - 68 CG1029 1 Tube 942.4X4 3,084
CG1030 1 Tube @42.4X4 3,081
CG1032 1 Tube @42.4X4 5,042
CG1033 1 Tube @42.4X4 5,037
CG1034 1 Tube @42.4X4 3,636
CG1035 1 Tube @42.4X4 3,712
CG1036 1 Tube @42.4X4 4,677
CG1037 1 Tube @42.4X4 3,712
CG1038 1 Tube @42.4X4 3,630
CG1040 1 Tube @42.4X4 3,630
CG1041 1 Tube @42.4X4 2,535
CG1042 1 Tube Q424x4 3,639 Client : KEPPEL SEGHERS-BIALYSTOCK
CG1043 1 Tube @42.4X4 2,535
CG1044 1 Tube 042.4X4 3712 N° de projet: 274707-140-01-AFD-A
CG1045 1 Tube @42.4X4 5,682 “uluuum ”
CRI1003 2 PL40x3 832 ‘ |i
wih '||||| =
CRIT012 1 PL40x3 2460 SOLSH-CAD
ECH1013 1 PL60X10 5,714
ECH1014 1 PL60X10 4,990
ECH1015 1 PL60X10 5,714
GC1000 1 Tube @42.4X4 5,483
1000 1 L100X11 72
AT1001 1 L120X80X11 74
CG1021 1 Tube Q42_4X4 75,872 CHARPENTE SCALPEUR Echelles: 1:25,1:33 1/3
CG1022 1 T u be Q42 4x4 78,001 Maitre d'ouvrage :
CG1023 1 TUbe Q42.4X4 80,131 Dessinateur: F.MARUGAN Maitre d'oeuvre :
CG1024 1 Tube @42.4X4 82,260 Date:  31/07/2014
CG1025 1 84,390 :
| Tube @42.4X4 Contoler wmapn:  ENSEMBLE 140-01
214101_01-MECH_DRW_0060_SOLSI_140_main-structure_ EN_Rev A_ASB.pdf CG1026 0 Tube @42.4X4 86.519 N°Plan: 140-01-002






